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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

        
Project Name: Terminal Building ADA Improvements (T1, T2, & T3) and Terminal ADA Improvements (T5) at  
  O’Hare International Airport (Small Business Initiative-1)      
 
Procurement Specialist:  Michael Azzo                  
 
Specification No:   1252336                Lead Department:    Aviation       

  
Conference Date:   Monday, June 5, 2023        Conference Location: Conference Room 1 10510 W. Zemke Road  

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Jairo Ortega Mamon Corp 847-358-2688 jairo@mamon-corp.com 

Dorine Litman Maman Corp 773-671-3908 dorine@mamon-corp.com 

Carmela Flynn 
Pagoda Electric + 
Construction, Inc. 

224-800-1554 lflynn@pagodaelectric.com 

Maureen Kolka 
Autumn Construction 

Services, Inc. 
630-588-9585 Maureen.kolfka@autumnconstruction.com 

Bill Trudeau Connect Chicago Alliance 312-226-0824 btrudeau@connectchicagojv.com 

Marko Balac Granite Construction 224-277-0363 marko.balac@gcinc.com 

Jeffrey Scott Granite Construction 312-802-3187 jeffrey.scott@gcinc.com 

Bradley Ford Accel Construction 847-691-3456 info@acceldevgroup.com 

Robbie Getty W.E. O’Neil 224-639-8206 rgetty@weoneil.com 

Jason Wachowiak Connect Chicago Alliance 708-691-4425 jwachowiak@connectchicagojv.com 
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Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Amin Yaghmour Chicago Connect Alliance 773-462-8412 ayaghmour@connectchicagojv.com 

Martin Holleran Evans Electric 708-544-4399 mholleran@evanselec.com 

Margaret Martin Premier Electric 773-775-75555 margaret@premierelectricco.net 

Sean Palumbo Accel Construction 773-706-0291 spalumbo@acceldevgroup.com 

Sumera Mulla Chicago Connect Alliance 312-509-2833 smulla@chicagoconnectjv.com 

Ken Brown Chicago Connect Alliance 312-226-0824 kbrown@connectchicagojv.com 

Kate Susmilch LCM Architects 312-917-1313 ksusmilch@lcmarchitects.com 

Casey Burch LCM Architects 312-995-5304 cburch@lcmarchitects.com 
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